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BERMAGUI PUBLIC SCHOOL UNIFORMS 2023

PRICELIST

(INCLUDES GST)
1 POLO SHIRT NAVY/GOLD
2 POLO DRESS NAVY/GOLD
3 JACKET NAVY/GOLD
4 JUMPER NAVY
5 SKORTS NAVY
6 SHORTS NAVY
7 SHORTS QUICK DRY NAVY
8 TRACKPANTS NAVY
9 SCHOOL LOGO BEANIE SMALL/MEDIUM/LARGE
10 DRY BODZ RAIN PONCHO SMALL/MEDIUM/LARGE

$25.00
$30.00
$37.00
$25.00
$19.00

$15.00
$15.00
$17.00
$10.00
$15.00

ALL SHIRTS AND TOPS ARE EMBROIDERED WITH THE SCHOOL LOGO.

SIZING

(THIS IS A GUIDE ONLY)
SHORTS, SKORTS & TRACKPANTS:

SIZES 4 6 8 10
Height (cm) 108 120 130 140
To fit Waist (cm) 56 58 60 64

POLO SHIRT*/DRESS
*Shirts are also available in adult's size; small, medium, large & extra-large*

SIZES 4 6 8 10

Chest Width (cm) 59 63 68 73
JACKET

SIZES 4 6 8 10 12

Chest Width (cm) 37.5 40 425 45 48

SP Length (cm) 49 53 57 61 65

JUMPER WITH BANDED BOTTOM

SIZES 4 6 8 10 12
Chest Width (cm) 40 425 45 48 61.5
SP Length (cm) 48 52 56 60 64

*SP Length = the length from the top of the shoulder to the bottom of the shirt.
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HOW TO ORDER

Items can be ordered by contacting Jo Varley on 0424 644 035 or emailing — bermipandc@gmail.com.
Please note some items are held in stock others will need to be ordered in.

ORDER FORM
ITEM SIZE COST QUANTITY TOTAL
TOTAL $
Name PHONE
Child’s Name Class
SIGNATURE DATE

PAYMENT MUST BE MADE WITH ORDER.
PLEASE CIRCLE PAYMENT METHOD:

$100 STUDENT VOUCHER  $50 BACK TO SCHOOL VOUCHER CREDIT CARD CASH EFT

Direct Deposit Account Name: Bermagui Public School P&C BSB No: 802 124 Account No: 100 101 952

LEAVE ORDER AND MONEY AT SCHOOL OFFICE. THANK YOU.

FOR ALL ENQUIRIES PLEASE CONTACT: JO VARLEY— 0424 644 035
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	*SP Length = the length from the top of the shoulder to the bottom of the shirt.

